POS PETT ATLETA

1 219
2 212
3 214
4 205
5 216
6 230
7 262
8 233
9 203
10 258
11 261
12 220
13 243
14 255
15 226
16 202
17 211
18 231
19 240
20 246
21 235
22 206
23 260
24 210
25 204
26 209
27 201
28 257
29 213
30 217
31 207
32 251
33 244
34 254
35 215
36 232
37 208
38 245
39 247
40 241
41 228
42 256
43 218
44 259
45 222
46 237
47 234
48 249
49 253
50 252
51 238
52 229
53 227
54 223
55 225

VORTI ALESSIO
VISCONTI STEFANO
SANTI ANDREA
CUNEO GIACOMO
FRIGERI MATTIA
LAGOMARSINO SARA
LUPANO RICCARDO
MASCHERPA GIOVANNI
ROBBIANO GIOVANNI
SIMI GIULIO

RIZZI PATRICK
BERTOLETTI GIULIA
MERLI ANDREE
STRINATI GIANMARIA
PISCIONERI MATTEO
BORLENGHI LUCA
MATTIOLI IVAN
BRIASCO CHRISTIAN
ROSI MAURIZIO
PAOLETTI ERMES
SALATI STEFANO
SANTINI ANTONIO
BASSI DAVIDE
CANETTI LUCA
ZANINI IVAN

VIANI MATTEO
SPAIRANI CARLO
TRANCHINA CARLO
LOCCI MANUEL
TONELLI EMIL
RAFFO JACOPO
CATTABRIGA DINO
LUPANO MARIO
VEZZOSI ROSSANO
CORRADINI DAMIANO
BORACCHIA MIRKO
CARMINA STEFANO
CARLINI SIMONE
PORCARI MARCO
SACCON ANDREA
RAGGI CRISTIANO
SCARICA ALBERTO
PARODI VALERIA
CORRADI DAVIDE
MARCOMINI BARBARA
ZATTI SELENA
RUGARI LUCA
MODICA ANNA
BONFANTI ALESSIO
BACCIOCCHI ALESSANDRO
LAMBERTI ZANARDI ANITA
FRANCARIO SILVIA
DAZZI FRANCESCO
TENDI LINDA
BAZZANO MARCO
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CENTO CROCI TRAIL 34K
Tornolo - 22/05/2022

CCT 34K - DISTANZA: 34000 METRI

ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1991 M18..99 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 03.09.31
1992 M18..99 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 03.09.39
1972 M18..99 H051804 UISP FR 23 ASD 03.32.19
1984 M18..99 GE012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 03.36.22
1981 M18..99 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 03.37.31
1984 F18..99 GEO012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 03.38.02
1985 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.48.12
1983 M18..99 BS521 FIDAL FREE-ZONE 03.53.02
1986 M18..99 C011691 UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 03.55.25
1971 M18..99 LU101 FIDAL ATL. MASSAROSA AMICI D.MARCIA  03.56.50
1967 M18..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 03.58.49
1992 F18..99 PR396 FIDAL TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 04.03.59
1997 F18..99 H061015 UISP 3 MORI RUNNING TEAM ASD 04.04.24
1973 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.05.27
1996 M18..99 BG865 FIDAL CARVICO SKYRUNNING 04.05.38
1977 M18..99 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 04.08.23
1972 M18..99 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 04.09.05
1984 M18..99 GEO012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 04.17.03
1966 M18..99 PR534 FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT 04.19.00
1975 M18..99 H050863 UISP VENGO LI' ASD 04.19.30
1985 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 04.19.54
1956 M18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 04.23.10
1974 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.24.07
1989 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.25.18
1971 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 04.25.22
1975 M18..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 04.26.48
1967 M18..99 GEO012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 04.27.30
1968 M18..99 PR515 FIDAL A.S.D.3T 04.32.21
1976 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 04.33.16
1981 M18..99 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 04.33.30
1988 M18..99 GE584 FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 04.36.57
1977 M18..99 MS399 FIDAL ATLETICA STRACARRARA 04.37.57
1961 M18..99 MI968 FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. 04.38.38
1963 M18..99 H050779 UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 04.45.04
1984 M18..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 04.45.52
1976 M18..99 SP030 FIDAL A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI 04.46.40
1976 M18..99 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 04.48.17
1976 M18..99 L120491 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE 04.49.25
1988 M18..99 PR523 FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO 04.51.02
1972 M18..99 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 04.51.23
1979 M18..99 PR064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 04.52.45
1974 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 04.53.39
1982 F18..99 (040338 UISP BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D. 04.54.06
1971 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.07.28
1974 F18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 05.07.45
1981 F18..99 PR534 FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT 05.09.27
1967 M18..99 GEO012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 05.19.56
1966 F18..99 H051804 UISP FR 23 ASD 05.21.01
1985 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.22.13
1975 M18..99 CR554 FIDAL MARATHON CREMONA 05.26.16
1981 F18..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 05.42.13
1974 F18..99 L024550 UISP MORELLO RUNNERS ASD 05.44.05
1990 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.44.19
1983 F18..99 1024550 UISP MORELLO RUNNERS ASD 05.46.25
1968 M18..99 GE140 FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI 05.47.06
ORS00
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264 BARIKHAN AICHE IT 1982 F18..99 H060827 UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO 05.54.17
224 FANTINI CRISTIAN IT 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 05.54.20
239 MANETTA ANGELO IT 1963 M18..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 05.54.23
248 SIVORI ENRICO GIOVANNI IT 1966 M18..99 GE584 FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 07.21.28

Totale atleti: 59

POS CODICE
1 RUNCARD
2

3 GEO012

4 H050779
5 HO050863
6 H051691
7 GE584

8 H051804
9 L024550
10 PR534
11 BG865
12 BS521
13 C011691
14 C040338
15 CR554
16 GE140
17 H041005
18 H051002
19 H060827
20 H061015
21 L120491
22 LU101
23 MI968
24 MO459
25 MO475
26 MS399
27 PRO64
28 PRO67
29 PR206
30 PR396
31 PR515
32 PR523
33 PR533
34 RE128
35 SP030

Totale atleti: 59
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

FIDAL MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO

UISP FR 23 ASD

UISP MORELLO RUNNERS ASD

FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

FIDAL CARVICO SKYRUNNING

FIDAL FREE-ZONE

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

UISP BERGEGGI TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL MARATHON CREMONA

FIDAL DELTA SPEDIZIONI

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO

UISP 3 MORI RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE
FIDAL ATL. MASSAROSA AMICI D.MARCIA
FIDAL RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA STRACARRARA

FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI

NUMERO ATLETI
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